

Change Order

10 OCT 17

DATE

ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NUMBER: TO CONTRACTOR: (Name and address) Dynamic Constructors CONTRACT DATE: March 15, 2016 CONTRACT DATE: March 15, 2016 CONTRACT FOR: General Construction The Contract is changed as follows: (Include, where applicable, any undisputed amount attributable to previously executed Construction Change Discovered Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was The Contract Sum will be decreased by this Change Order in the amount of The Contract Sum will be decreased by this Change Order in the amount of The Contract Time will be (unchanged) by zero (0) days. The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order, therefore, is (NOTE: This Change Order does not include changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maxim that have been authorized by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by Owner and Contractor, in which case a Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive Unit Is GNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER. Plus One, LL Dynamic Constructor St. Charles Parish OWNER (Firm name) P O Box 40232 2100 L and A Rd. PO Box 302 Hahnville, LA 70057 ADDRESS	OWNER 🖾			CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 004	ROJECT: (Name and address)
ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NUMBER: CONTRACTOR: (Name and address) Dynamic Constructors CONTRACT DATE: March 15, 2016 CONTRACT FOR: General Construction The Contract is changed as follows: (Include, where applicable, any undisputed amount attributable to previously executed Construction Change Discovered Contract Sum prior to this Change Orders The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was The Contract Sum will be decreased by this Change Order in the amount of The Contract Sum including this Change Order, will be The Contract Time will be (unchanged) by zero (0) days. The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order, therefore, is (NOTE: This Change Order does not include changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maxim that have been authorized by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by Owner and Contractor, in which case a Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by Owner and Contractor, in which case a Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by Owner and Contractor, in which case a Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by Owner and Contractor, in which case a Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by Owner and Contractor, in which case a Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by Owner and Contractor, in which case a Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by Owner and Contractor, in which case a Change Order in the anount of the contract Sum. ONTRACTOR (Firm name) ONTRACTOR (Firm name) OWNER (Firm name)	ARCHITECT 🖾			DATE: 10/6/2017	
Dynamic Constructors 2100 L and A Rd. Metairie, LA 70001 The Contract is changed as follows: (Include, where applicable, any undisputed amount attributable to previously executed Construction Change Discovered Contract Sum was \$ 1.7 The net change by previously authorized Change Orders \$ 1.8 The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was \$ 1.8 The Contract Sum will be decreased by this Change Order in the amount of \$ 1.8 The new Contract Sum , including this Change Order, will be \$ 1.8 The Contract Time will be (unchanged) by zero (0) days. The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order, therefore, is (NOTE: This Change Order does not include changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maxim that have been authorized by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by Owner and Contractor, in which case a Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by Owner and Contractor, in which case a Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive until the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maxim that have been authorized by Construction Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive until the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maxim that have been agreed upon by Owner and Contractor, in which case a Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by Owner and Contractor, in which case a Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by Owner (Firm name) PO Box 40232 2100 L and A Rd. PO Box 302 Hahnville, LA 70057 ADDRESS	ONTRACTOR 🖾		R:	ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NUMBER	uling, LA
Dynamic Constructors 2100 L and A Rd. Metairie, LA 70001 The Contract is changed as follows: (Include, where applicable, any undisputed amount attributable to previously executed Construction Change Distributed, where applicable, any undisputed amount attributable to previously executed Construction Change Distributed, where applicable, any undisputed amount attributable to previously executed Construction Change Distributed, where applicable, any undisputed amount attributable to previously executed Construction Change Distributed, where applicable, any undisputed amount attributable to previously executed Construction Change Distributed in the new Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was The Contract Sum will be decreased by this Change Order in the amount of \$ The new Contract Sum including this Change Order, will be \$ 1.5 The Contract Time will be (unchanged) by zero (0) days. The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order, therefore, is (NOTE: This Change Order does not include changes in the Contract Sum. Contract Time or Guaranteed Maxim that have been authorized by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by Owner and Contractor, in which case a Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive Unit of the Contract Sum. Contract Time or Guaranteed Maxim that have been authorized by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by Owner and Contractor, in which case a Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive Unit of the Contract Sum. Contract Time or Guaranteed Maxim that have been authorized by Constructors (Firm name) PO Box 40232 2100 L and A Rd. PO Box 302 Hahnville, LA 70057 ADDRESS	FIELD 🗀				O CONTRACTOR: (Name and address)
The Original Contract Sum was \$ 1.3 The original Contract Sum was \$ 1.3 The net change by previously authorized Change Orders \$ 1.5 The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was \$ 1.5 The Contract Sum will be decreased by this Change Order in the amount of \$ 1.5 The Contract Time will be (unchanged) by zero (0) days. The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order, therefore, is (NOTE: This Change Order does not include changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maxim that have been authorized by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by Owner and Contractor, in which case a Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive until the Contract Sum Contract Time or Guaranteed Maxim that have been authorized by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by Owner and Contractor, in which case a Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive until the Contract Sum. Contract Time or Guaranteed Maxim that have been authorized by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by Owner and Contractor, in which case a Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive until the Construction Change Directive Unit Signed By The ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER. Plus One, LL Dynamic Constructors St. Charles Parish OWNER (Firm name) P O Box 40232 2100 L and A Rd. PO Box 302 Baton Rouge, LA ADDRESS ADDRESS	OTHER 6		016	CONTRACT DATE: March 15, 20	ynamic Constructors
The Contract is changed as follows: (Include, where applicable, any undisputed amount attributable to previously executed Construction Change Discontinuously executed Construction Change Orders The new Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was \$ 1.5 The Contract Sum will be decreased by this Change Order in the amount of \$ 1.5 The Contract Time will be (unchanged) by zero (0) days. The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order, therefore, is (NOTE: This Change Order does not include changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maxim that have been authorized by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by Owner and Contractor, in which case a Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by Owner and Contractor, in which case a Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by Owner and Contractor, in which case a Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by Owner and Contractor, in which case a Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by Owner and Contractor, in which case a Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by Owner and Contractor, in which case a Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by Owner and Constructor in the Advance of the Constructor in the Advance of the Constru	OHIERE			•	100 L and A Rd.
The original Contract Sum was \$ 1,7 The net change by previously authorized Change Orders \$ 1,8 The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was \$ 1,8 The Contract Sum will be decreased by this Change Order in the amount of \$ 1,8 The Contract Sum will be decreased by this Change Order in the amount of \$ 1,8 The Contract Time will be (unchanged) by zero (0) days. The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order, therefore, is (NOTE: This Change Order does not include changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maxim that have been authorized by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by Owner and Contractor, in which case a Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive until the Cost and time have been agreed upon by Owner and Contractor, in which case a Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by Owner and Contractor, in which case a Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive Until Signed By The Architect, Contractor And Owner. Plus One, LL Dynamic Constructors St. Charles Parish Owner (Firm name) P O Box 40232 2 100 L and A Rd. PO Box 302 Baton Rouge, LA Address Ad	<u></u>				1etairie, LA 70001
The net change by previously authorized Change Orders The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was The Contract Sum will be decreased by this Change Order in the amount of \$ The new Contract Sum , including this Change Order, will be \$ The Contract Time will be (unchanged) by zero (0) days. The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order, therefore, is (NOTE: This Change Order does not include changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximithat have been authorized by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by Owner and Contractor, in which case a Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive Unit Include the Construction Change Unit Include the			y ciccuica construct	a amount and foundation to previously	списе, where applicable, any unaspine
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was The Contract Sum will be decreased by this Change Order in the amount of \$ The new Contract Sum , including this Change Order, will be \$ 1.5 The Contract Time will be (unchanged) by zero (0) days. The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order, therefore, is (NOTE: This Change Order does not include changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximithat have been authorized by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by Owner and Contractor, in which case a Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive Until Signed By The Architect, Contractor and Owner. Plus One, LL Architect (Firm name) Dynamic Constructors Contractor (Firm name) Dynamic Constructors St. Charles Parish OWNER (Firm name) OWNER (Firm name) PO Box 40232 2100 L and A Rd. PO Box 302 Baton Rouge, LA Address Metairie, LA 70001 Address Address Address	1,797,000.0	s _		was	ne original Contract Sum
The Contract Sum will be decreased by this Change Order in the amount of \$ The new Contract Sum , including this Change Order, will be \$ The Contract Time will be (unchanged) by zero (0) days. The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order, therefore, is (NOTE: This Change Order does not include changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximithat have been authorized by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by Owner and Contractor, in which case a Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive Unit It Signed By The Architect, Contractor And Owner. Plus One, LL Architect (Firm name) PO Box 40232 2100 L and A Rd. PO Box 302 Baton Rouge, LA Metairie, LA 70001 Address Address Address			The net change by previously authorized Change Orders		
The new Contract Sum , including this Change Order, will be \$ 1.50 The Contract Time will be (unchanged) by zero (0) days. The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order, therefore, is (NOTE: This Change Order does not include changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximit that have been authorized by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by Owner and Contractor, in which case a Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive Unit Unit Signed By The Architect, Contractor and Owner. Plus One, LL Architect (Firm name) PO Box 40232 2100 L and A Rd. PO Box 302 Baton Rouge, LA Address Metairie, LA 70001 Address Address Address	1,828,205.8	s _		o this Change Order was	e Contract Sum prior to
The Contract Time will be (unchanged) by zero (0) days. The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order, therefore, is (NOTE: This Change Order does not include changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximi that have been authorized by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by Owner and Contractor, in which case a Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive Until Signed By The Architect, Contractor and Owner. Plus One, LL ARCHITECT (Firm name) PO Box 40232 2100 L and A Rd. Metairie, LA 70001 ADDRESS ADDRESS ADDRESS ADDRESS ADDRESS	400.0	s _	er in the amount of	e decreased by this Change Order	e Contract Sum will be
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order, therefore, is (NOTE: This Change Order does not include changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximithat have been authorized by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by Owner and Contractor, in which case a Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive Until Signed By the Architect, Contractor And Owner. Plus One, LL ARCHITECT (Firm name) Dynamic Constructors CONTRACTOR (Firm name) Dynamic Constructors CONTRACTOR (Firm name) Dynamic Constructors CONTRACTOR (Firm name) PO Box 40232 2100 L and A Rd. PO Box 302 Hahnville, LA 70057 ADDRESS ADDRESS	1,827,805.8	\$ _	be	including this Change Order, will be	ne new Contract Sum , i
(NOTE: This Change Order does not include changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximuthat have been authorized by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by Owner and Contractor, in which case a Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive Until Signed By the Architect, Contractor and Owner. Plus One, LL ARCHITECT (Firm name) Dynamic Constructors CONTRACTOR (Firm name) Dynamic Constructors CONTRACTOR (Firm name) P O Box 40232 2100 L and A Rd. Metairie, LA 70001 ADDRESS ADDRESS ADDRESS			ays.	y zero (0)da	ne Contract Time will be (unchanged) by
that have been authorized by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by Owner and Contractor, in which case a Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive Unit Signed By The Architect, Contractor and Owner. Plus One, LL ARCHITECT (Firm name) P O Box 40232 Baton Rouge, LA ADDRESS Dynamic Constructors CONTRACTOR (Firm name) Dynamic Constructors CONTRACTOR (Firm name) OWNER (Firm name) PO Box 302 Hahnville, LA 70057 ADDRESS			refore, is	the date of this Change Order, there	ne date of Substantial Completion as of
ARCHITECT (Firm name) P O Box 40232 Baton Rouge, LA ADDRESS CONTRACTOR (Firm name) CONTRACTOR (Firm name) OWNER (Firm name) OWNER (Firm name) PO Box 302 Hahnville, LA 70057 ADDRESS ADDRESS	oon by both the	greed u	and time have been a sede the Construction	n Change Directive until the cost ar Change Order is executed to superse	at have been authorized by Construction wner and Contractor, in which case a C
ARCHITECT (Firm name) P O Box 40232 Baton Rouge, LA ADDRESS CONTRACTOR (Firm name) OWNER (Firm name) PO Box 302 Hahnville, LA 70057 ADDRESS ADDRESS			St. Charles Pa	Dynamic Constructors	lus One, LL
Baton Rouge, LA ADDRESS Metairie, LA 70001 Hahnville, LA 70057 ADDRESS ADDRESS	OWNER (Firm name)		OWNER (Firm no		
Baton Rouge, LA ADDRESS Metairie, LA 70001 Hahnville, LA 70057 ADDRESS ADDRESS	PO Box 302			2100 L and A Rd.	O Box 40232
The Management of the second o		7005			
BV (Signature) BV (Signature)				ADDRESS	DORES
BT (Signature)	BY (Signature)			BV (Signature)	(Signalure)
Fritz Embaugh (Typed name) Larry Cochran (Typed name) (Typed name)					

DATE